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
itadum, $700,489-9294. 

Nice houses near campus 
available in August 

2112 Vine, 4 BR, 11/2 baths. $800. 
1541 N. 26th, 5 bedroom, 2 baths. $900. 

Off street poking. Cai 432-0644 

SALE OR RENT. 6 BR. 3 kitchens, 3 bath. CA. Garage. 
>59 S. 18th. 435-7831. 

We Love Students!!! 
rhree, four and five bedroom homes near UNL. Air 
Conditioned, Washers, Dryers, Dishwashers, 
123-1535 

Why rent when you can own? 
rhe Shalimar condominiums, a special program for 
jeople who are income eligible, are three blocks from 
3eadle Center. Spacious three bedroom unit can cost 
is little as $400 to own. If interested, call Jim Willett, 
138-5231. 

__ 

****Brand New**** 
'Jew duplex, 3 bedroom, 3 bath, 2 car garage, W/D, 
jarage door opener, $795/month. Available Now. 621 
Q. 28th. 465-8911, HIP. 

3 Bedroom duplex, spaces, beautiful woodwork, fire 
alace, double garage, walk to campus. Available im- 
•nediately. $550pJus deposit. 968-2101 or 463-6124. 

1836 L Walk to campus. Large living, dining, kitchen, 
ane bedroom, parking. $340 + gas. 489-5168. 

3059 T Street: Duplex or 5 BD house w/ garage. 
8650 & 350.476-9422 or 489-5168. 

3131 Orchard. Great 2 Bedroom. Fireplace. Dish- 
washer, W/D hookups, off street parking, $515 plus 
deposit. 430-9019. 

Available for May and August; 3-4 Bedrooms, 2 Baths, 
2 Garage, Appliances, W/D, Central Air, No Pets; 3 
Bedroom $795; 4 Bedroom $895-$925; 435-7807. 

Duplexes for rent between campuses: Brand new 3 
bedroom, 2 bath, w/d, garage. Summer lease 
available: 2420 Potter, dune 1st: 923 N. 30th. August 
1st: 2430 U Street. 438-3393 or 440-2225. 

★ ★ Summer Leases it ★ 
Brand New duplex, 3 bedroom, 3 bath, 2 car garage, 
W/D, garage door opener, $825/month. Available Now. 
621 N.28th. 465-8911, HIP. 

STUDENTS 
New 4 bedroom/2 baths available May and August. Ail 
amenities near campuses. Garages, appliances. 
434-1220 (days), 488-4159 (nights). 

Summer Leases Available 
****Brand New**** 

4 bedroom/2 Bath, washer/dryer included, garage, all 
amenities, between campuses. Available now. $945. 
HIP, 465-8911. 

!!! Close To Campus!!! 
Leasing for May and August One, two, three, four, and 
five bedroom apartments and townhouses. 

Management One 
477-2600 

www.mgmtone.com 
_ 

IHVillage Square!!! 
2 BR at 1520 S. Folsom 

• $250 Deposit 
• W/D in Apartment 
• Patio or Balcony 

• Intercom Entrance 
• $475 $520 

Ask about Free Microwave 
Management One 477-2600 

***Efficiency Apartments*** 
Close to City Campus. 

_water. Heat, and Gas Paid 47^4490 
1 bedroom 2338 E St. C/A, new paint and carpet, hot 
water paid, reserved parking. No smoking or pets. 
Ideal for graduate students. $350 + deposit for 1. 
432-3686. 

1 bedroom duplex, central air. 1402 S. 28th. $330 
476-0221. 
_ 

2 Bedroom, C/A, (Sahwasher/Disposal, Laundry, Park- 
ing, 722 G Street, $4TC. 475-1449 

2 Bedroom, main level, security, C/A, #5-plex. $425. 
1426 S. 19th street. 1-800-357-6360. 

2 BR loft, 2BA, $720, big, 1400 sqft; 38th and Pine 
Lake. 421-2862 

2 BR, $375, available 5/15 or 5/31,1921 South 16th, 
off street parking, nice and dean. 476-7284 

2 to 3 Bedroom House Available Near Campus: Wash- 
er/Dryer, Available August 1 421 -7416. 

640 South 20 475-7262 
Energy Efficient, affordable one & two bedroom units 
with electric entry and sound/fire resistant construction. 
Our community is nestle on tree-lined streets, just 
5 min to UNL. Vfe offer move-in specials to alt professors 
and students! 

1717 J Street; 2 Bedroom; $375; heat, water, and gar- 
bage paid; one year tease; 483-2034 

1932 R Next To Campus 
Nice, Quiet, Clean. 

2 Bedroom,1 Bath. $425. Available August 1st Lease. 
Parking. Washer/Dryer hookup. Dishwasher. 

475-3111. 

2920 P Street 
2 bedroom townhouse, 11/2 Bath D/W, heat, 

water, trash paid. Off street parking. $485 

2504 Vine Street 
Newer 2 bedroom, super dean, near campus, 

D/W, off street parking. $475 
3220 APPLE STREET 

Newty remodeled 1BR with heat paid. Very 
nice. $365. 

4900 Gorntiwkior 
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